SRC March 2016 Retreat Meeting

AGENDA

DBVI STATE REHABILITATION COUNCIL RETREAT
VA Department for the Blind and Vision Impaired

10:00 a.m.
10:10 a.m.

11:45 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
2:10 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

3:45 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

1

Headquarters Building
397 Azalea Avenue, Richmond, VA
March 18, 2016

Welcome and Introductions

Overview & Impacts of the Workforce Opportunity and
Innovation Act (WIOA) — Dr. Frederick Schroeder

Break

Working Lunch: FOIA & its impact on the SRC
— Susan Payne

Roundtable Discussion: What do you know about the
SRC and why did you decide to join? — Al/

SRC Overview and Member Expectations
— Rebecca Bridges

Break
SRC/DBVI Trivia — Jeanette McAllister

Roundtable Discussion (cont.): What skills and
contributions do you intend to bring to the SRC
during your tenure? — A/l

Next Steps and Action Items

Adjournment



